AMERICAN SPIRIT CHAMPIONSHIPS

2020 North Texas Express Nationals

Curtis Culwell Center - Garland, TX
March 8th, 2020 - Doors Open @ 10:30 AM

Level Division Perfo.rmance
Time
Best Jumps
Mini
11:00 AM
Youth
11:03 AM
Extreme Tumbling
Mini
11:06 AM
Youth
11:09 AM
11:12 AM
Senior
11:15 AM
Duet/Trio Extreme Tumbling
Youth
11:18 AM
Duet/Trio Best Cheer
Youth
11:21 AM
Junior
11:24 AM
Senior
11:27 AM
Show Teams
11:35 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
CheerAbilities
11:55 AM
12:00 PM

Gym Name

Dance Lab Cheer

Dance Lab Cheer

Cheer Explosion

Dance Lab Cheer
Cheer Explosion

Cheer Explosion

Cheer Explosion

Dance Lab Cheer
Dance Lab Cheer
Dance Lab Cheer
Miss Tammy's All-Stars
Wild About Cheer
Wild About Cheer

Oklahoma Outlaws Cheer

Cheer Explosion
Oklahoma Outlaws Cheer

Team Name

Carsyn Hendrick

Kenlei Magby

Reese Sebastian

Savannah Munoz
Bailey Milbocker

Kelley Praesal

Remee & Kambrie

Pailee & Taya

Lexy & Addi

Avery, Serenity & Anissa

Mini Tots
Faith
Future
TNT

Dynamite
Blast

City, State

Big Spring, TX

Big Spring, TX

Sanger, TX

Big Spring, TX
Sanger, TX

Sanger, TX

Sanger, TX

Big Spring, TX
Big Spring, TX
Big Spring, TX
Cleburne, TX
Red Oak, TX
Red Oak, TX

Ardmore, OK

Sanger, TX
Ardmore, OK

Practice Room
Check In

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM

10:50 AM

10:55 AM
11:00 AM



Dance Teams

Mini Jazz
12:05 PM
Youth Jazz
12:10 PM
Sr Jazz
12:15 PM
Rec. Teams
Mini Novice
12:20 PM
Youth Novice
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
Junior Novice
12:35 PM
All Star Novice Level 1
Mini
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
Junior
12:50 PM
All Star Prep Level 1.1
Mini
1:00 PM
1:.05 PM
Youth
1:10 PM
All Star Prep Level 2.1
Junior
1:15 PM
All Star Prep Level 2.2
Junior
1:20 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 1
Mini
1:25 PM
1:30 PM
Youth
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
Junior
1:.55 PM
Show Teams
2:00 PM

Miss Tammy's All-Stars

Miss Tammy's All-Stars

Miss Tammy's All-Stars

Oklahoma Outlaws Cheer

Elite Sparkling Gems
Oklahoma Outlaws Cheer

Oklahoma Outlaws Cheer

Cheer Athletics - Plano

Abilene Cheer Force

Cheer Athletics - Plano

Cheer Explosion

Miss Tammy's All-Stars

Cheer Explosion
Abilene Cheer Force
Texoma Cheer Academy
Flip N Cheer
Xtreme Thunder
Dance Lab Cheer
Cheer Explosion
Miss Tammy's All-Stars
Wild About Cheer

Xplosive Cheer

Flip N Cheer

Mini Jazz

Youth Jazz

Jrlazz

Dynamite

Gems
Explosion

Voltage

BlacKatz

Lieutenants

WhiteKatz

Flame

Mini Stars

Rockets
Commanders
Excellence
Sassy Tails
Rebel Rain
Rage
Ignite
Super Stars
Fab

Dynamites

Mighty Mermaids

Cleburne, TX

Cleburne, TX

Cleburne, TX

Ardmore, OK

Mesquite, TX
Ardmore, OK

Ardmore, OK

Plano, TX

Abilene, TX

Plano, TX

Sanger, TX

Cleburne, TX

Sanger, TX
Abilene, TX
Gainesville, TX
Atlanta, TX
Duncan, OK
Big Spring, TX
Sanger, TX
Cleburne, TX
Red Oak, TX

Dallas, TX

Atlanta, TX

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM
11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

12:50 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM



All Star Cheer Elite Level 2

Youth
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
Junior
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM
2:30 PM
Senior
2:35 PM
2:40 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 3
Senior Coed
2:50 PM
Junior
2:55 PM
Senior
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 4
Junior
3:10 PM
3:15 PM
Senior
3:20 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 4.2
Senior
3:25 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 5
Junior
3:30 PM

Miss Tammy's All-Stars
Xtreme Thunder

Xplosive Cheer
Dance Lab Cheer
Flip N Cheer
Wild About Cheer
Abilene Cheer Force
Cheers
Flip N Cheer
Oklahoma Spirit Academy
Wild About Cheer
Xtreme Thunder
Cheers

Texoma Cheer Academy

Cheers

Xplosive Cheer

Miss Tammy's All-Stars

Legends
Tsunami

Elite Bombs
Swarm
Impact

Flair
Generals

Gunsmoke
Insanity
Alpha
Fierce

Black Ice

Renegades

Fierce

Scarlet Ladies

Cc4

HOF J5

AWARDS

Cleburne, TX
Duncan, OK

Dallas, TX
Big Spring, TX
Atlanta, TX
Red Oak, TX
Abilene, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Atlanta, TX
Midwest City, OK
Red Oak, TX
Duncan, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Gainesville, TX

Oklahoma City, OK

Dallas, TX

Cleburne, TX

* ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE *

1:05 PM
1:10 PM

1:15 PM

1:20 PM

1:25 PM

1:30 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

1:50 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:10 PM

2:15PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM



